
Arakkonam - Chengalpattu EMU/44001 - Chn - SR 
AJJ/Arakkonam Junction to CGL/Chengalpattu Junction 

1h 30m - 69 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 05:50 7,8 1 0 53 85 SR
2 TKO Takkolam 06:04 06:05 1m 1 1 12 115 83 SR
3 TMLP Tirumalpur 06:09 06:10 1m 2 1 20 54 86 SR
4 CJ Kanchipuram 06:24 06:25 1m 2 1 33 38 84 SR
5 CJE Kanchipuram East 06:27 06:28 1m 1 1 34 81 83 SR
6 NTT Nathapettai 06:32 06:33 1m 1 1 39 56 72 SR
7 WJ Walajabad 06:41 06:42 1m 0 1 47 69 63 SR
8 PYV Pazhaya Seevaram 06:48 06:49 1m 0 1 54 68 51 SR
9 PALR Palur 06:52 06:53 1m 0 1 57 50 51 SR
10 VB Villiyambakkam 06:57 06:58 1m 1 1 61 49 44 SR
11 RDY Reddipalaiyam 07:02 07:03 1m 1 64 18 41 SR
12 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 07:20 0 1 69 - 40 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (07:55)

Jun 05 2024 (07:55)

1

1


